SUBMERSIBLE WASTEWATER PUMPS
& WASTEWATER TREATMENT EQUIPMENT
INDUSTRY
WASTEWATER TREATMENT
&
W A S T E W A T E R  T R E A T M E N T
I N D U S T R Y
Furthermore, Tsurumi manufactures pumps of special specifications, such as “seawater-resistant”, “high temperature

may occur through the seal face.
Feature
Model Number Designation
Discharge bore in millimeters
Guide rail fitting
Number of poles of the motor
Rated motor output in kilowatts
Name of the series
Operation sub code
None : None automatic operation
A / Z : Automatic operation
  W : Auto-alternation operation
Sub code for the pumping head
H : High head
L : Low head
Phase
None : Three-phase
   S    : Single-phase
TOS / TO / TOK 100 B A 6 S H3.7
 Guide Rail
Fitting Operation
 Automatic &
Auto-alternation
Operation
08TSURUMI PUMP07 TSURUMI PUMP
Submersible Pumps Cast Iron
< 50 • 80mm >
Capacity (m3/min)
To
ta
l H
ea
d
(m
)
80B21.5
50B2.75S / 50B2.75H
50B2.7550B2.4 (S )
80BP2.4S0
10
20
0 0.5 1.0 1.1
< 80mm -High Head- >
Capacity (m3/min)
To
ta
l H
ea
d
(m
)
10
20
30
40
50
60
00 0.4 0.8 1.2 1.6 2.0 2.4
80B42280B418.580B415
80B411